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SUPPLIER LIST FOR RFP’s  

 

Blake Bastien  

CenterPoint Energy Gas Mktg Co. 

470 N. Kirkwood Road, Suite 200 

St. Louis, MO  63122-3912 

(314) 991-7493 

(314) 991-7501 Fax 

blake.bastien@centerpointenergy.com 

 

Stefanie Katz 

Sempra Energy Trading 

58 Commerce Road 

Stamford, CT  06902 

(203) 355-5060 

(203) 355-6115 Fax 

skatz@sempratrading.com 

 

Michael Brown 

Sequent Energy Marketing 

1200 Smith Street 

Suite 900 

Houston, TX  77002 

(832) 397-3740 

(832) 397-1709 Fax 

mbrown@sequentenergy.com 

 

 

Gene Krupinski 

Director, Midwest Origination 

Occidental Energy Marketing 

11800 South 75th Ave.,Ste 304 

Palos Heights, IL 60463 

(708)712-6194 

eugene_krupinski@oxy.com 

IM: gkrupinski 

 

 

Jake Woodall 

Proliance Energy 

3602 Shanemoss Ct. 

Houston, TX  77068 

(832) 473-7138 

(281) 537-8661 Fax 

jwoodall@proliance.com 

 

John Ripple 

Anadarko Energy Services 

1201 Lake Robbins Dr. 

The Woodlands, TX  77380-1046 

(832) 636-7153 

(281) 381-5245 Cell 

(832) 636-7147 Fax 

John.Ripple@anadarko.com 

 

Marc Tronzo 

Atmos Energy Marketing, LLC 

13430 Northwest Freeway,#700 

Houston, TX  77040-6316 

(713) 688-7771, Ext 144 

(713) 688-6668 Fax 

marc.tronzo@atmosenergy.com 

 

 

Rick Couvillon/Preston Roobaert 

BP Energy 

501 Westlake Park Blvd. 

Houston, TX  77079 

(281) 366-5922/366-4203 

(281) 366-4932/8145 Fax 

couvilf@bp.com 

roobpc@bp.com 

 

David Glover/Brian Smith(GA) 

Fortis Energy Marketing & Trading 

1100 Louisiana St., Ste 4900 

Houston, TX  77002 

(713) 393-6955/6952 

(713) 890-3134/3120 Fax 

david.glover@us.fortis.com 

brian.smith@us.fortis.com 

 

Bill Geis/Troy Davis 

Tenaska Marketing Ventures 

11718 Nicholas Street 

Omaha, NE  68154 

(402) 758-6195/6122 

(402) 758-6274 Fax 

bgeis@tmvgas.com 

jgohr@teneska.com  

 

Mary Beasley (AR,MO,OK,TX) 

Conoco-Phillips 

315 S. Johnstone, POB 1330P 

Bartlesville, OK  74004 

(918) 661-7842 

(918) 661-8595 Fax 

mary.beasley@conocophillips.com 

 

Ken Ballard/Brian Erwin 

Devon Energy Corporation 

20 North Broadway 

Oklahoma City, OK  73102-8260 

(405) 228-8285/7741 

(405) 552-7894 Fax 

ken.ballard@dvn.com 

 

Emily Reindl/Melinda Dillingham 

ExxonMobil Gas & Power Marketing 

800 Bell St., Ste. 3573-G 

Houston, TX  77252-2180 

(713) 656-6148 

(713) 656-9276 

emily.p.reindl@exxonmobil.com 

 

Chris Sneddon 

ONEOK Gas Marketing Co. 

100 W Fifth St., Ste. 1600 

Tulsa, OK  74103 

(918) 591-5177 

(918) 585-9254 Fax 

csnedden@oneok.com 

 

 

 

 

Darryl Kennedy 

Total Gas & Power N.America 

One Memorial City Plaza 

800 Gessner, Suite 700 

Houston, TX  77024 

(713) 647-4009 

darryl.kennedy@total.com 

 

 

Brian Shafranik/Tom Davison 

Equitable Gas Company 

200 Allegheny Center Mall 

Pittsburgh, PA  15212 

(412) 395-2627/3175 

(412)395-3335 Fax 

bshafran@eqt.com 

tdavison@eqt.com 

 

Donna Worley/Diane Clark (GA) 

Coral Energy Resources (Shell) 

909 Fannin Street 

Plaza Level One 

Houston, TX  77010 

(713) 767-5587/5464 

(713) 265-5474 Fax 

dworley@coral-energy.com 

diane.clark@shell.com 

 

Jose A. Rocha/Tammy Mulrooney 

Chevron Natural Gas 

1500 Louisiana St., 

3
rd

 Floor 

Houston, TX  77002 

(832) 854-4110/5440 

(832) 854-2874 Fax 

jrocha@chevron.com 

mutl@chevron.com 

 

 

Todd C. Harris 

Director - Market Development 

Laclede Energy Resources 

720 Olive Street, Room 1409 

St. Louis, MO  63101 

Ph:  (314) 516-8581 

Fax: (314) 516-8551 

tharris@lacledeenergy.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Caroline Cieminski 

Pinnacle Energy 

6923 Oleander Court 

Middletown, OH  45044 

(513) 755-7845 

ccieminski@fuse.net 
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Bob Crites 

Constellation Energy 

One Allen Center 

500 Dallas Street, Suite 3300 

Houston, TX  77002 

(713) 369-3665 

William.CritesJr@constellation.com  

 

 

Allan Taylor/Kay Atchison(GA) 

PPM Energy Inc. 

20333 State Highway 249 

Suite 330 

Houston, Texas 77070  

281.379.7447 

alan.taylor@ppmenergy.com 

 

 

Mark DeRusse 

Enbridge Marketing L.P. 

1100 Louisiana St., Ste 3300 

Houston, TX  77002 

713.821.6195 

mark.derusse@enbridge.com 

 

 

Jay Labadie 

OG&E Energy Resources 

408 Central Park Two 

515 Central Park Drive 

Oklahoma City, OK  73105 

405.553.6485 

labadijd@oge.com 

errfp@oge.com  RFP Mailbox 

 

Mr. Jason Kurtz 

Southwestern Energy 

2350 N. Sam Houston Pkwy East, 

Suite 300 

Houston, TX  77032 

281.618.4700 

jkurtz@swn.com 

 

 

Kevin Humpich/David Johnson(GA) 

NJR Energy Services 

1415 Wyckoff Rd. 

P.O. Box 1464 

Wall, NJ 08736 

khumpich@njresources.com 

phone: (732) 938-1109 

cell: (732) 299-6019 

aol im:  khump00 

 

David Jenkins 

BG Energy Merchants, LLC 

5444 Westheimer 

Suite 1700 

Houston, TX  77056 

713.599.3810/713.875.9991 cell 

david.jenkins@bg-group.com 

 

 

Mark Bodley, Director 

Nexen Marketing 

3000 Town Center 

Suite 2440 

Southfield, MI  48075 

248.208.2206/248.705.0847 cell 

mark_bodley@nexeninc.com 

 

Todd Moore  

Eagle Energy Partners 

7904 N Sam HoustonPkwyW.,Suite200 

Houston, TX 77064 

Phone: 281.781.0345 

Fax:     281.781.0360 

Cell:     281-744-1678 

AOL Address:  ToddMooreEagle   

 

 

Stacee L. Dover 

Stand Energy Corporation 

1077 Celestial St., Suite 110 

Cincinnati, OH 45202-1629 

Toll Free- 800-598-2046  

Ph- 513-621-1113 Fax- 513-621-3773 

sdover@stand-energy.com  

   

Armish Patel, Originator 

Macquarie Cook Energy 

333 Clay Street 

Suite 4550 

Houston, TX  77002 

Phone:  713-255-5850   

Amrish.Patel@Macquarie.com 

  

 

Kim Casey 

Executive Vice President 

Fulcrum Power Services L.P. 

5120 Woodway Dr., Suite 10010 

Houston, TX   77056 

713-297-4523 Office 

713-306-1008 Cell 

KCasey@fulcrumpower.com 

 

 

John Ahrens 

MX Energy 

510 Thornall Street, Suite 270 

Edison, NJ 08837-2207 

732) 805-0300 ext 6810 

Mobile: (610) 413-1963 

jahrens@mxenergy.com 

 

Jim Hall 

Prior Energy 

501 Westlake Park Blvd 

Houston, TX  77079 

281-366-3075 

James.hall2@bp.com 

 

 

 

Renato Pereira 

Director, Origination 

Cheniere Marketing, Inc. 

700 Milam Street, Suite 800 

Houston, Texas 77002 

713.375.5392 

713.632.4162 cell 

713.375.6392 fax 

Renato.Pereira@cheniere.com 

 

Paul R. Hyland 

Texican Industrial Energy Marketing 

2839 Pace Ferry Rd. 

Suite 1150 

Atlanta, GA 30339 

Office    404-231-1165 

Fax       404-231-1166 

Cell       404-550-0628 

phyland@TEXICANGAS.com 

 

Maureen Smith 

Enterprise 

Director-Gas Storage Marketing 

1100 Louisiana Street, 14
th

 Floor 

Houston, TX 77002-5227 

281-913-8387 

281-728-4685 (cell) 

mausmith@eprod.com 

 

Tim Hale 

South Jersey Energy Solutions 

1 South Jersey Plaza, Route 54 

Folsom, NJ 08037 

609-561-9000 Ext. 4230 

Cell: 609-289-1611 

Fax: 609-561-2372 

thale@sjindustries.com 

 

Roy Rodriguez  

Integrys Energy Services 

500 W. Madison St., Suite 3300 

Chicago, IL 60601 

312-681-1878 Work  

312-446-6981 Cell   

312-946-6834 Fax 

rrodriguez@integrysenergy.com 

 

Sharon Crow 

Lehman Brothers 

Fixed Income – Energy Div. 

745 7
th
 Avenue, 3

rd
 Floor 

New York, NY  10019 

212-526-4740 

Sharon.Crow@Lehman.com 
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